LEDCOMFO® Spot Light V3
Datasheet
Benefits
Outstanding performance and high reliability
 — External driver offers high quality and reliability
 — 30,000 hours lifetime
 — 1KV surge protection to defend more harsh electrical
environment

Exceeding maximum ratings for operation and storage temperature will reduce expected life time or destroy the LED module.
SIMPLITZ® Batten V4
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Size CCT IC EAN40
SIM BTN V4 16W 840 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 4000K AM465630055 4062172307178
SIM BTN V4 16W 857 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 5700K AM465640055 4062172307192
SIM BTN V4 16W 865 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 6500K AM465650055 4062172307215
SIM BTN V4 16W 840 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 4000K AM465660055 4062172307239
SIM BTN V4 16W 857 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 5700K AM465670055 4062172307253
SIM BTN V4 16W 865 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 6500K AM465680055 4062172307277
SIM BTN V4 33W 840 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 4000K AM465690055 4062172307291
SIM BTN V4 33W 857 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 5700K AM465700055 4062172307314
SIM BTN V4 33W 865 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 6500K AM465710055 4062172307338
SIMPLITZ® Batten V4
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Size CCT IC EAN40
SIM BTN V4 16W 840 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 4000K AM465630055 4062172307178
SIM BTN V4 16W 857 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 5700K AM465640055 4062172307192
SIM BTN V4 16W 865 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 6500K AM465650055 4062172307215
SIM BTN V4 16W 840 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 4000K AM465660055 4062172307239
SIM BTN V4 16W 857 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 5700K AM465670055 4062172307253
SIM BTN V4 16W 865 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 6500K AM465680055 4062172307277
SIM BTN V4 33W 840 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 4000K AM465690055 4062172307291
SIM BTN V4 33W 857 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 5700K AM465700055 4062172307314
SIM BTN V4 33W 865 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 6500K AM465710055 4062172307338
02/23 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2018 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 5 of 5